Energy Division
Tools & Equipment.
• Accessories for the Installation of Heat Shrinkable
and Cold Applied Products
• Cable Screen - Semi Con Stripping Tool
Section 11:
Accessories for the installation

Torch handle with holder and shutoff valve
and pilot/full flame lever for all FH 1630-S
nozzles, -PIE regulators and hoses.
Nozzle connection thread: R3/8'', right
Hose connection thread: R3/8'', left
The FH 1630 torch assembly for rapid installation of heat-shrinkable materials offers
maximum burning efficiency and the best available balance of surface preheat.
All system components are fully compatible.
FH-1630-S-HNZ
Torch handle
FH-1630-S-HSZ
Torch handle
Nozzles for FH-1630-S handles Nozzle Gas
Ø consumption
(mm) max (kg/h)
FH 1630-S-BN28 28 0,46
FH 1630-S-BN38 38 0,90
FH 1630-S-BN50 50 2,00
FH 1630-S-PN17 17 0,24
(for plumbing)
Torch box of red enamelled galvanized steel,
three nozzles BN28, BN38, and PN17, one
torch handle HSZ, one constant pressure

hook and a stand for the work bench or
desk top. The bottle and stand are finished
in red enamel and the unfilled bottle weighs
only 1.45 kg.
Capacity: 0.425 kg
DB-0071  24.01.2001 11:28 Uhr  Seite 2
FH-1630-PIE
Torch handle
Torch handle with Piezo automatic ignition.
Gas flow with pressed trigger only.
Nozzle connection: bayonet socking
Hose connection thread R3/8'', left
Nozzle Gas
Ø consumption
(mm) max (kg/h)
FH 1630-PIE-BN28 28 0,46
FH 1630-PIE-BN38 38 0,90
FH 1630-PIE-BN50 50 2,00
FH 1630-PIE-PN18 18 0,24
(for plumbing)
Nozzles for FH-1630-PIE handle
Constant pressure regulator
for all FH-1630 hoses